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This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$39,230 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/27/23 at
2:35:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Florida

19,873  Last reported odometer reading

2021 KIA SORENTO SX
VIN: 5XYRKDLF3MG009767
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Skyview Motors LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/6Or0l7yPSvIlouYIw5BWTh2JJF3axOc4yOhedbhGsdJkck77xjd6Qc6d8Jz60wKkbEYeBghe61HhiFstr5xI7dw0LhWvHKHw0GiSsa2IbVSM4hp8V1K0a_Jn1ZNZamWJ25pDMmjAOr4Hj7tvhkeof0qBK4ADI2hF8Coj11073k3EuALwRFHEgM4pzX2J9xfsvkEEVWWxlBXchdx5lnZvhzirgQ83meuvPCeXDDScAVqb814jRVpHeDdBx8Pw6CpobHsqbS_MqbhkrdCjkKIbXtxwlCvednlC3eT-a7qBBkFaPMjpv5rNyyEcvYhf24CX-mWhCgA38oqWpRd2ETX3mP01jQFZtOlRsP974YGjQvwg8dMYIMsWD130CY4cCydKFkq7QGLj7sK1PKFw4Q29aw.cfx
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio, Florida

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 19,873

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms


8/27/23, 12:36 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 KIA SORENTO SX: 5XYRKDLF3MG009767

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/5XYRKDLF3MG009767 3/8

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 32 months or 40,127 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Lease
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/12/2021 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/14/2021 32 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cortland, OH

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

04/20/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport Beach, CA
Title #1501681512

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

04/26/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cortland, OH
Title #1501681512

Registration issued or renewed

06/18/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cortland, OH
Title #1501681512

Registration issued or renewed

01/13/2022 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

01/27/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/31/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Youngstown, OH
Title #1501733904

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Ysht-J_ZPxeXubM73oQOXaW8pk5fY8Nv74u-CnTA64bEwXE3LlzDLQ-cMU42hP_v6szSPOXEVHCbIJtZj7acqja-FA7q2RWqWBfCQq7SZF7IHbQ6ljA2dVCfVuuT_Ns0n31tun05AUJQ4AR2cHPKkY8Xb8O0juGgtAmlj9qKh42zDhqKcG_u1TmUg6H1cZfKd-ChjXjnpkQEFk04RwDtpuvSI6aHWYcb9DcbZEWYZGb61jaaRndufEXij3P22z-gpmtl6sAEfshr7yEbz-_tiybIYCzWU6___mbQ6x5oSyaCVGeKROVIDhqLzr-rHwjtWRKUYaioaybkoNKkHd0ShVtnu2X219F7g9ZgdFYF0o25ntwfsaeonqihJFDgmOXJV6JMlAw9pVKVoWHn8uEh5c2jmNEH.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/w5S7WWQl-4i7UIjAI-ETfgeTEV2em3qtic-yQfNtqkHOVxzbHDWM1pcky14VDBcMSFbAWg-qE8kWsh3yplOVau9VNlldaH-17EsjtYPafunSfN-8J3N538JM54oJBsZFbuzRMtBPLmMefCyKMAFrCHzfiKX7hQCyYuN8aCRYKntrrjB7EUgmZhqvI_p-rEyK_LW-93V2JQt9V9DLZCk4IV20ecorqr1T7k5VldiU-hla7R_l1NlYBmVU9tg5B8JBivg3_m_-uNnIlo20HizPQFGFEaty0fDLv-oWxMUHWVYeHBIjTVVmywB_mExWqsuImPPb43lVVSBWAXM_h-KbZKLh2oCDJnma8Id6DJOpiz_BTWyaOJulA7gJu5IxcHSgFE5Rjblws8oVdpSW_nWT8qxFNmPm.cfx
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04/25/2022 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/27/2022 10,181 Taylor Kia of Boardman
Youngstown, OH

Vehicle offered for sale

05/09/2022 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

05/11/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/13/2022 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.5 / 5.0
195 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/31/2022 10,229 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Youngstown, OH
Title #1501756510

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

07/18/2022 10,232 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0147295393

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gold

11/17/2022 19,462 Avis Car Sales Orlando FL
Orlando, FL
877-710-6775
aviscarsales.com/locatio
ns/fl/orlando.htm

4.0 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/26/2023 19,827 Greenway Kia East
Orlando, FL
800-333-2190
greenwaykiaeast.com

4.1 / 5.0
409 Verified Reviews

5,238 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/08/2023 19,838 Honda of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-288-2397

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
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hondaoffortmyers.com/
4.3 / 5.0

951 Verified Reviews
14,734 Customer

Favorites

02/10/2023 19,845 Honda of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-288-2397
hondaoffortmyers.com

4.3 / 5.0
951 Verified Reviews

14,734 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Interior cleaned
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

03/03/2023 19,850 Honda of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-288-2397
hondaoffortmyers.com

4.3 / 5.0
951 Verified Reviews

14,734 Customer
Favorites

Odometer reading reported

04/03/2023 19,873 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

04/03/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0147295393

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gold

04/04/2023 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/05/2023 Honda of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-288-2397
hondaoffortmyers.com

4.3 / 5.0
951 Verified Reviews

14,734 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/27/23 2:35:02 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 KIA SORENTO vehicle
(VIN: 5XYRKDLF3MG009767), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/27/23
at 3:35 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2021 KIA SORENTO SX (5XYRKDLF3MG009767).

2021 KIA SORENTO SX

VIN: 5XYRKDLF3MG009767

Estimated start date of warranty: 04/14/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/03/2023: 19,873 miles

Today's Date: 08/27/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles 32 months or 40,127 miles
Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles 92 months or 80,127 miles
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 68 months or 60,127 miles
Corrosion 60 months or 100,000 miles 32 months or 80,127 miles

Transferable

Powertrain warranty applies to first
retail customer only (not for vehicles
placed in commercial use). Second
and subsequent owners covered for
5/60,000.

Same

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 32 months or 40,127 miles
Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 92 months or unlimited mileage
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Hybrid: 10/100,000 Includes towing. Emissions: Manufacturer covers
emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary
by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable:
Powertrain warranty applies to first retail customer only (not for vehicles
placed in commercial use). Second and subsequent owners covered for
5/60,000. Safety Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new
vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Paint and audio
equipment covered for 3/36,000. 2017 and newer: battery coverage is
3/36,000. Maintenance: N/A. Diesel: N/A. Notes: Adjustments 1/12,000.
See Kia Warranty and Consumer Information Manual provided with each
vehicle for details regarding each of these warranties.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the KIA website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/27/23 2:35:02 PM (CDT)

http://www.kia.com/
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Skyview Motors LLC

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/27/23 2:35:02 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
08/27/2023 - 08/27/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 KIA SORENTO SX

VIN:
5XYRKDLF3MG009767

Driveline:
All wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms

